Position

Lead Support Services Assistant

Reprographic Equipment Operator

Office Assistant

Clerical Trainee

Clerical Trainee

Clerical Trainee

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department
LAPC Staff Services

LAPC Staff Services

LAPC Staff Services

LAPC Staff Services

LAPC Staff Services

LAPC Staff Services

LAPC Staff Services

Total Wages

$56,756

$49,899

$42,742

$37,801

$35,498

$35,292

$22,184



