	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lead Support Services Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Staff Services	\$56,756
2.	Reprographic Equipment Operator		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Staff Services	\$49,899
3.	Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Staff Services	\$42,742
4.	Clerical Trainee		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Staff Services	\$37,801
5.	Clerical Trainee		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Staff Services	\$35,498
6.	Clerical Trainee		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Staff Services	\$35,292
7.	Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Staff Services	\$22,184